
AN AMATEUR TOUR OFFERING COMPETITIVE 
GOLF FOR ALL SKILL LEVELS! 

 

 

Northern Illinois Men’s 
Amateur Golf Association 

 

Become a member and help us celebrate our 57th anniversary! 

Tournament Schedule (revised 12/3/2015) 
DATE DAY EVENT COURSE(S) 

Apr. 9 Sat. Spring Thaw Silver Lake CC (both courses) 

Apr. 26 Tue. April Midweek Cog Hill CC # 2 
May 7 Sat. May Jamboree Naperbrook GC or Springbrook GC 

May   NIMAGA Cup (Qualify) TBD 

May 24 Tue May Midweek Maple Meadows GC 

June 5 Sun. Summer Classic Coyote Run GC 

June 14 Tue. June Midweek Willow Crest GC 

June 23 Thu. Senior Open (Age 50+) Randall Oaks GC 

July 10 Sun. Freedom Open Blackstone GC or RedTail GC 

July 25 Mon. July Midweek Whitetail Ridge GC 

Aug. 6 
& Aug. 7 

Sat.       
& Sun.  

NIMAGA Club Championship 
Two Day Tournament 

Glendale Lakes GC and 
Midlane CC 

Aug. 15 Mon. August Midweek Eagle Brook CC 

Aug. 28 Sun. Two Man Better Ball Old Orchard CC 

Sep.10 
and/or   

Sep. 11 

Sat. 
and/or 
Sun. 

 
Patriot’s Day Classic 

 (pick your course -- enter one or both) 

(North) Willow Glen GC 
and/or 

(South) Ravisloe CC 

Sep. 24 Sat. Milwaukee Challenge (Limited) Evergreen Golf Club (WI) 

Oct.  
 & Oct. 

Sat.       
& Sun. 

NIMAGA Players Championship 
Two Day Tournament (Qualify) 

 

TBD 

When two courses are listed for a date it means that divisions will play at different courses. 
 
 
 

“There are two kinds of golf -- golf and tournament golf. They are not the same.” –Bobby Jones 
 
 

Visit www.NIMAGA.org for more information. 


